

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

## COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AHM Marker LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and foc(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person	
Ca	pitol Services - Corpo	prate Fillings Team	
	······	Film/Company	
51	5 East Park Avenue 2	2nd Fl	
		Address	
Ta	lahassee, FL 32301		
+		City/State and Zip Code	
	and@hoccoshocsital	• • • • • • • • •	
COL	and@accesshospitali		
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)	
or further inform	ation concorning this matter, p	please call:	
		a 855 498-5500	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
		<b>------</b>	
Enclosed is a cha	ck for the following amount:		
Enclosed is a ch \$125.00 Filing I		د من 155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing, Fe	US &
	Certificate of Status	& \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing, Fe a Cartificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address	US &
	ee Certificate of Status Melling Address New Filing Section	<ul> <li>S155.00 Filing Fee &amp; S160.00 Filing, Fe</li> <li>Contified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> <li>Street Address</li> <li>New Filing Section</li> </ul>	US &
	Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>S155.00 Filing Fee &amp; S160.00 Filing, Fe</li> <li>Contified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> <li>Street Address</li> <li>New Filing Section</li> <li>Division of Corporations</li> </ul>	US &
	ee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status New Filing Section Division of Corporations	<ul> <li>S155.00 Filing Fee &amp; S160.00 Filing, Fe</li> <li>Contified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> <li>Street Address</li> <li>New Filing Section</li> </ul>	US &

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FUR FLORID	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			: <del> </del>
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Linbility Company is:				
AHM Mari	ker I I C			
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability				Ì
ARTICLE II - Address:				2
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of t	the Linnited Liability Company is:			4
Principal Office Address	Mailles Address			
215 Celebration Place Ste 115	215 Celebration Place Ste 115			5
Celebration FL 34747	Celebration FL 34747			t M
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registo another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent a	red Agent. You must designate an individual or			
Capitol Corporate Se	arvices, Inc.			
Name				Hart I
515 East Park Avenu	ue 2nd Fl			- 1 - 2
Florida street address (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)			
Tellahassee FL 32	301			#-#
City S	terts Zip			6
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of pro- place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as regim but accept the obligations of my position as regim Registered Ag	it as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and [	of		مىرىغۇچىدىد <b>ھەل</b> ەرمىلىرىرىد
(CON	(TINUED)			2
		SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE. FL	2019 MAR 15 PM 2:51	

H19000123712 3

. \_ \_. \_

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person suthorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
	Barry Caplan, 215 Celebration Place Ste 115 Celebration FL 34747
AMBR	Cathy Brand, 215 Celebration Place Ste 115 Celebration FL 34747
AMBR	Mark Lahood, 215 Celebration Place Ste 115 Celebration, FL 34747
(Use attachment if necessary)	·

(Use attachment if necessary)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

## ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

	- 1
REOUU	RED SIGNATURE: US
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statute I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sta constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.
	Cathy Brand
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fors:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)